Earthing and Short-Circuiting Devices (partly insulated) for Low-Voltage

Cable Distribution Cabinets
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Accessories

EKV3 16Tl HK V3RQASE (V3RQASE)

Version

Cable cross-section (phase

side)

Cable cross-section (earth

side)

Cable cross-section Cu
Length of phase cable A
Length of phase cable B

A =200 mm_*
- & 'y
& o—)
_ - B =400 mm ;
D =500 mm m Fully insulated

C=600mm ==z  Max. short-circuit current I,

05s

Max. short-circuit current I, 1 s

Connection on the phase con-

ductor
Material (bolts)

Temperature range

Weight

Customs tariff number
(Comb. Nomenclature VAE)

GTIN
PU

Length of phase cable C
Length of earthing cable

Three-pole
16mm?

16mm?
16/16mm>
200mm
400mm
600mm
500mm
No

4.5kA
3.2kA

M10 bolts
Copper alloy / gal Sn
-25°C ... +55°C
1.09 kg

85359000
4013364163744
1 Stk
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v ,:Tested «=v: New I : Discontinued Model ﬂ: cross connector =: parallel connector =: longitudinal connector !!: T connector

9: clamp for parallel connector E: clamp for T connector ﬂ: pipe clamp for parallel connector ﬂ: pipe clamp for T connector

H: bridging component : equipotential bonding bar
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